
                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           April 24, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7606  Jake Bourget                  12  Stevens Point                  15:30.8  5:00 
      2 7616  Bode Erickson                  9  Stevens Point                  15:59.6  5:09 
      3 7603  Eric Boettcher                11  Stevens Point                  16:14.1  5:14 
      4 7607  Josh Bourget                  12  Stevens Point                  16:14.6  5:14 
      5 7645  Zach Scharbarth               11  Stevens Point                  16:17.4  5:15 
      6 7554  Tracy Bye                     12  La Crosse Logan                16:19.0  5:16 
      7 7601  BÃ¡nk Bodor                   12  Stevens Point                  16:22.9  5:17 
      8 7619  Aloysius Franzen               9  Stevens Point                  16:47.4  5:25 
      9 7612  Max Bushmaker                 10  Stevens Point                  16:55.4  5:27 
     10 7610  Tate Bruckhart                10  Stevens Point                  17:04.6  5:30 
     11 7498  Scout Stokes                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:06.1  5:31 
     12 7634  Tye Lepak                     11  Stevens Point                  17:13.4  5:33 
     13 7478  Colin Hanson                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            17:21.5  5:36 
     14 7503  Ben Young                     12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:22.0  5:36 
     15 7558  Jamison Jones                 11  La Crosse Logan                17:23.8  5:36 
     16 7469  Calder Bica-harrison          12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:24.8  5:37 
     17 7499  Will Sylvester                 9  Eau Claire Memorial            17:30.4  5:39 
     18 7602  Huba Bodor-Gaszton             9  Stevens Point                  17:37.5  5:41 
     19 7501  Nick Wenger                   11  Eau Claire Memorial            17:38.7  5:41 
     20 7566  Daniel Wilson                 10  La Crosse Logan                17:40.4  5:42 
     21 7618  Kyle Franz                    11  Stevens Point                  17:41.0  5:42 
     22 7527  Ty Jacobs                     10  Eau Claire North               17:41.8  5:42 
     23 7480  Ryan Hayes                    12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:44.8  5:43 
     24 7650  Samuel Totzke                 10  Stevens Point                  17:50.4  5:45 
     25 7556  Andrew Hackbarth              10  La Crosse Logan                17:53.4  5:46 
     26 7599  Max Bevers                    11  Stevens Point                  17:56.2  5:47 
     27 7633  Trent Leonard                 10  Stevens Point                  17:58.0  5:47 
     28 7644  Garret Sauvageau              12  Stevens Point                  18:00.2  5:48 
     29 7433  Gavin Benzing                 10  Bangor                         18:02.9  5:49 
     30 7524  Titus Frock                   10  Eau Claire North               18:03.3  5:49 
     31 7531  Dylan Mantuefel               11  Eau Claire North               18:05.5  5:50 
     32 7621  Cooper Gunderson               9  Stevens Point                  18:06.6  5:50 
     33 7630  Robert Kramar                 11  Stevens Point                  18:07.0  5:50 
     34 7564  Isaac Trohkimoinen             9  La Crosse Logan                18:07.4  5:50 
     35 7646  Anton Scott                   10  Stevens Point                  18:13.6  5:52 
     36 7624  Ben Jore                      12  Stevens Point                  18:14.8  5:53 
     37 7639  Seth Peters                   12  Stevens Point                  18:16.6  5:53 
     38 7632  Max Kvatek                    12  Stevens Point                  18:17.5  5:54 
     39 7640  Jamie Reeve                    9  Stevens Point                  18:18.0  5:54 
     40 7641  Mark Rice                     12  Stevens Point                  18:18.8  5:54 
     41 7649  Collin Symonds                11  Stevens Point                  18:18.9  5:54 
     42 7565  Roman Westrich                10  La Crosse Logan                18:19.6  5:54 
     43 7477  Joel Gordon                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            18:19.6  5:54 
     44 7635  Joshua Lindner                12  Stevens Point                  18:21.2  5:55 
     45 7653  Eli Wetter                    12  Stevens Point                  18:22.0  5:55 
     46 7487  Soren Miller                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            18:26.5  5:57 
     47 7493  Sam Prasher                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            18:26.9  5:57 
     48 7615  Kasen Davis                   11  Stevens Point                  18:32.9  5:59 
     49 7545  Gabriel Wood                  10  La Crosse Central              18:35.0  5:59 
     50 7521  Aidan Ecker                    9  Eau Claire North               18:37.5  6:00 
     51 7638  Caden O'Connell                9  Stevens Point                  18:40.6  6:01 
     52 7611  Nathan Busch                   9  Stevens Point                  18:40.9  6:01 
     53 7475  Parker Dewey                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            18:41.5  6:01 
     54 7614  Tyler Dalsbo                   9  Stevens Point                  18:45.2  6:03 
     55 7647  Parker Soik                   12  Stevens Point                  18:46.2  6:03 
     56 7484  Owen Johnson                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            18:49.4  6:04 
     57 7620  Michael Friese                10  Stevens Point                  18:49.7  6:04 
     58 7438  Ben Lockman                   10  Bangor                         18:51.0  6:05 
     59 7623  Samuel Hill                   12  Stevens Point                  18:52.5  6:05 
     60 7622  Frank Hagen                    9  Stevens Point                  18:56.9  6:06 
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                                         Weather: Rain, 38°F



                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           April 24, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7519  Jayden Ashley                 11  Eau Claire North               18:59.7  6:07 
     62 7502  Tyler Wozney                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:03.0  6:08 
     63 7613  Brock Chandonais              10  Stevens Point                  19:05.1  6:09 
     64 7617  Abush Ficken                  11  Stevens Point                  19:16.6  6:13 
     65 7470  Julian Bica-Harrison           9  Eau Claire Memorial            19:16.9  6:13 
     66 7651  Nick Tuchscherer               9  Stevens Point                  19:17.5  6:13 
     67 7436  Sam Crenshaw                   9  Bangor                         19:27.5  6:16 
     68 7643  Eddie Sapa                    11  Stevens Point                  19:36.2  6:19 
     69 7482  Greg Hull                     12  Eau Claire Memorial            19:45.3  6:22 
     70 7652  Parker Vanderloop             11  Stevens Point                  19:48.2  6:23 
     71 7604  Drew Bohlman                   9  Stevens Point                  19:54.4  6:25 
     72 7523  Carson Ertz                   11  Eau Claire North               20:02.0  6:27 
     73 7529  Sam Kording                   10  Eau Claire North               20:11.4  6:30 
     74 7485  Isaac Mangrum                  9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:16.7  6:32 
     75 7557  Matt Jarrett                   9  La Crosse Logan                20:21.9  6:34 
     76 7555  Joe Duffrin                    9  La Crosse Logan                20:24.1  6:34 
     77 7655  Jacob Wietrzykowski            9  Stevens Point                  20:25.3  6:35 
     78 7627  Andrew Ketchum                10  Stevens Point                  20:26.0  6:35 
     79 7437  Nolan Langrehr                 9  Bangor                         20:27.6  6:36 
     80 7525  Gavin Gamroth                 11  Eau Claire North               20:28.9  6:36 
     81 7483  Liam Hunt                     12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:29.8  6:36 
     82 7486  Jack Mathias                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:31.9  6:37 
     83 7628  Holden Knade-Stingle           9  Stevens Point                  20:32.9  6:37 
     84 7528  Hayden Kinstler               11  Eau Claire North               20:33.8  6:38 
     85 7488  Matthew Mosher                12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:38.2  6:39 
     86 7629  Zach Kolodziej                10  Stevens Point                  20:38.9  6:39 
     87 7476  Peter Gingerich                9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:39.2  6:39 
     88 7481  Preston Heit                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:41.1  6:40 
     89 7494  Joe Schlitz                   11  Eau Claire Memorial            20:51.5  6:43 
     90 7526  Casper Haas                   11  Eau Claire North               21:01.3  6:46 
     91 7605  Gabe Bohlman                  12  Stevens Point                  21:08.1  6:49 
     92 7654  Griffin Wierzba                9  Stevens Point                  21:08.6  6:49 
     93 7479  Ryan Hanson                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:09.8  6:49 
     94 7636  Aiden Martinsen               10  Stevens Point                  21:13.1  6:50 
     95 7474  Ryan Crotteau                 11  Eau Claire Memorial            21:20.9  6:53 
     96 7642  Adam Rust                     10  Stevens Point                  21:26.6  6:55 
     97 7520  Christian Bretey               9  Eau Claire North               21:35.7  6:58 
     98 7432  Arturo Acosta                  9  Bangor                         21:41.9  7:00 
     99 7495  Cy Schultz                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:46.4  7:01 
    100 7490  Daniel Murray                  9  Eau Claire Memorial            21:48.6  7:02 
    101 7435  Colton Brezany                11  Bangor                         22:13.3  7:10 
    102 5298  Jackson Leipart               12  Eau Claire North               22:17.1  7:11 
    103 7532  Keegan Naser                   9  Eau Claire North               22:48.5  7:21 
    104 7656  Carson Yenter                  9  Stevens Point                  22:57.4  7:24 
    105 7492  Jack Myhre                    12  Eau Claire Memorial            23:05.9  7:27 
    106 7600  Will Bevers                    9  Stevens Point                  23:23.8  7:32 
    107 7608  Oliver Bradley                 9  Stevens Point                  23:30.8  7:35 
    108 7637  Donovan Menningen              9  Stevens Point                  24:05.8  7:46 
    109 7533  Tyler Nocchi                   9  Eau Claire North               24:25.6  7:52 
    110 7598  Logan Baird                    9  Stevens Point                  24:36.4  7:56 
    111 7625  Jerome Kawleski                9  Stevens Point                  24:41.8  7:57 
    112 7544  Jordan San Miguel              9  La Crosse Central              26:36.5  8:34 
    113 7648  Miles Studinski                9  Stevens Point                  30:45.4  9:54 
    114 7609  Austin Broker                 12  Stevens Point                  33:30.8 10:48 
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                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           April 24, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7606  Jake Bourget                  12  Stevens Point                  15:30.8  5:00 
      2    2 7616  Bode Erickson                  9  Stevens Point                  15:59.6  5:09 
      3    3 7603  Eric Boettcher                11  Stevens Point                  16:14.1  5:14 
      4    4 7607  Josh Bourget                  12  Stevens Point                  16:14.6  5:14 
      5    5 7645  Zach Scharbarth               11  Stevens Point                  16:17.4  5:15 
      6    6 7554  Tracy Bye                     12  La Crosse Logan                16:19.0  5:16 
      7    7 7601  BÃ¡nk Bodor                   12  Stevens Point                  16:22.9  5:17 
      8    8 7619  Aloysius Franzen               9  Stevens Point                  16:47.4  5:25 
      9    9 7498  Scout Stokes                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:06.1  5:31 
     10   10 7478  Colin Hanson                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            17:21.5  5:36 
     11   11 7503  Ben Young                     12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:22.0  5:36 
     12   12 7558  Jamison Jones                 11  La Crosse Logan                17:23.8  5:36 
     13   13 7469  Calder Bica-harrison          12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:24.8  5:37 
     14   14 7499  Will Sylvester                 9  Eau Claire Memorial            17:30.4  5:39 
     15   15 7501  Nick Wenger                   11  Eau Claire Memorial            17:38.7  5:41 
     16   16 7566  Daniel Wilson                 10  La Crosse Logan                17:40.4  5:42 
     17   17 7527  Ty Jacobs                     10  Eau Claire North               17:41.8  5:42 
     18   18 7480  Ryan Hayes                    12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:44.8  5:43 
     19   19 7556  Andrew Hackbarth              10  La Crosse Logan                17:53.4  5:46 
     20   20 7433  Gavin Benzing                 10  Bangor                         18:02.9  5:49 
     21   21 7524  Titus Frock                   10  Eau Claire North               18:03.3  5:49 
     22   22 7531  Dylan Mantuefel               11  Eau Claire North               18:05.5  5:50 
     23   23 7564  Isaac Trohkimoinen             9  La Crosse Logan                18:07.4  5:50 
     24   24 7565  Roman Westrich                10  La Crosse Logan                18:19.6  5:54 
     25      7545  Gabriel Wood                  10  La Crosse Central              18:35.0  5:59 
     26   25 7521  Aidan Ecker                    9  Eau Claire North               18:37.5  6:00 
     27   26 7438  Ben Lockman                   10  Bangor                         18:51.0  6:05 
     28   27 7519  Jayden Ashley                 11  Eau Claire North               18:59.7  6:07 
     29   28 7436  Sam Crenshaw                   9  Bangor                         19:27.5  6:16 
     30   29 7523  Carson Ertz                   11  Eau Claire North               20:02.0  6:27 
     31   30 7529  Sam Kording                   10  Eau Claire North               20:11.4  6:30 
     32   31 7557  Matt Jarrett                   9  La Crosse Logan                20:21.9  6:34 
     33   32 7437  Nolan Langrehr                 9  Bangor                         20:27.6  6:36 
     34   33 7432  Arturo Acosta                  9  Bangor                         21:41.9  7:00 
     35   34 7435  Colton Brezany                11  Bangor                         22:13.3  7:10 
     36      7544  Jordan San Miguel              9  La Crosse Central              26:36.5  8:34 
     4/24/2021 12:02PM
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                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           April 24, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Stevens Point                              (16:03.3  80:16.5 0:46.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jake Bourget              12 15:30.8
       2      2  Bode Erickson              9 15:59.6
       3      3  Eric Boettcher            11 16:14.1
       4      4  Josh Bourget              12 16:14.6
       5      5  Zach Scharbarth           11 16:17.4
       6   (  7) BÃ¡nk Bodor               12 16:22.9
       7   (  8) Aloysius Franzen           9 16:47.4

       2.    57  Eau Claire Memorial                        (17:21.0  86:44.8 0:24.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Scout Stokes              12 17:06.1
       2     10  Colin Hanson              10 17:21.5
       3     11  Ben Young                 12 17:22.0
       4     13  Calder Bica-harrison      12 17:24.8
       5     14  Will Sylvester             9 17:30.4
       6   ( 15) Nick Wenger               11 17:38.7
       7   ( 18) Ryan Hayes                12 17:44.8

       3.    76  La Crosse Logan                            (17:28.8  87:24.0 1:48.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Tracy Bye                 12 16:19.0
       2     12  Jamison Jones             11 17:23.8
       3     16  Daniel Wilson             10 17:40.4
       4     19  Andrew Hackbarth          10 17:53.4
       5     23  Isaac Trohkimoinen         9 18:07.4
       6   ( 24) Roman Westrich            10 18:19.6
       7   ( 31) Matt Jarrett               9 20:21.9

       4.   112  Eau Claire North                           (18:17.6  91:27.8 1:17.9)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Ty Jacobs                 10 17:41.8
       2     21  Titus Frock               10 18:03.3
       3     22  Dylan Mantuefel           11 18:05.5
       4     25  Aidan Ecker                9 18:37.5
       5     27  Jayden Ashley             11 18:59.7
       6   ( 29) Carson Ertz               11 20:02.0
       7   ( 30) Sam Kording               10 20:11.4

       5.   139  Bangor                                     (19:42.2  98:30.9 3:39.0)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Gavin Benzing             10 18:02.9
       2     26  Ben Lockman               10 18:51.0
       3     28  Sam Crenshaw               9 19:27.5
       4     32  Nolan Langrehr             9 20:27.6
       5     33  Arturo Acosta              9 21:41.9
       6   ( 34) Colton Brezany            11 22:13.3



                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           April 24, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7612  Max Bushmaker                 10  Stevens Point                  16:55.4  5:27 
      2    2 7610  Tate Bruckhart                10  Stevens Point                  17:04.6  5:30 
      3    3 7634  Tye Lepak                     11  Stevens Point                  17:13.4  5:33 
      4    4 7602  Huba Bodor-Gaszton             9  Stevens Point                  17:37.5  5:41 
      5    5 7618  Kyle Franz                    11  Stevens Point                  17:41.0  5:42 
      6    6 7650  Samuel Totzke                 10  Stevens Point                  17:50.4  5:45 
      7    7 7599  Max Bevers                    11  Stevens Point                  17:56.2  5:47 
      8      7633  Trent Leonard                 10  Stevens Point                  17:58.0  5:47 
      9      7644  Garret Sauvageau              12  Stevens Point                  18:00.2  5:48 
     10      7621  Cooper Gunderson               9  Stevens Point                  18:06.6  5:50 
     11      7630  Robert Kramar                 11  Stevens Point                  18:07.0  5:50 
     12      7646  Anton Scott                   10  Stevens Point                  18:13.6  5:52 
     13      7624  Ben Jore                      12  Stevens Point                  18:14.8  5:53 
     14      7639  Seth Peters                   12  Stevens Point                  18:16.6  5:53 
     15      7632  Max Kvatek                    12  Stevens Point                  18:17.5  5:54 
     16      7640  Jamie Reeve                    9  Stevens Point                  18:18.0  5:54 
     17      7641  Mark Rice                     12  Stevens Point                  18:18.8  5:54 
     18      7649  Collin Symonds                11  Stevens Point                  18:18.9  5:54 
     19    8 7477  Joel Gordon                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            18:19.6  5:54 
     20      7635  Joshua Lindner                12  Stevens Point                  18:21.2  5:55 
     21      7653  Eli Wetter                    12  Stevens Point                  18:22.0  5:55 
     22    9 7487  Soren Miller                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            18:26.5  5:57 
     23   10 7493  Sam Prasher                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            18:26.9  5:57 
     24      7615  Kasen Davis                   11  Stevens Point                  18:32.9  5:59 
     25      7638  Caden O'Connell                9  Stevens Point                  18:40.6  6:01 
     26      7611  Nathan Busch                   9  Stevens Point                  18:40.9  6:01 
     27   11 7475  Parker Dewey                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            18:41.5  6:01 
     28      7614  Tyler Dalsbo                   9  Stevens Point                  18:45.2  6:03 
     29      7647  Parker Soik                   12  Stevens Point                  18:46.2  6:03 
     30   12 7484  Owen Johnson                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            18:49.4  6:04 
     31      7620  Michael Friese                10  Stevens Point                  18:49.7  6:04 
     32      7623  Samuel Hill                   12  Stevens Point                  18:52.5  6:05 
     33      7622  Frank Hagen                    9  Stevens Point                  18:56.9  6:06 
     34   13 7502  Tyler Wozney                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:03.0  6:08 
     35      7613  Brock Chandonais              10  Stevens Point                  19:05.1  6:09 
     36      7617  Abush Ficken                  11  Stevens Point                  19:16.6  6:13 
     37   14 7470  Julian Bica-Harrison           9  Eau Claire Memorial            19:16.9  6:13 
     38      7651  Nick Tuchscherer               9  Stevens Point                  19:17.5  6:13 
     39      7643  Eddie Sapa                    11  Stevens Point                  19:36.2  6:19 
     40      7482  Greg Hull                     12  Eau Claire Memorial            19:45.3  6:22 
     41      7652  Parker Vanderloop             11  Stevens Point                  19:48.2  6:23 
     42      7604  Drew Bohlman                   9  Stevens Point                  19:54.4  6:25 
     43      7485  Isaac Mangrum                  9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:16.7  6:32 
     44      7555  Joe Duffrin                    9  La Crosse Logan                20:24.1  6:34 
     45      7655  Jacob Wietrzykowski            9  Stevens Point                  20:25.3  6:35 
     46      7627  Andrew Ketchum                10  Stevens Point                  20:26.0  6:35 
     47   15 7525  Gavin Gamroth                 11  Eau Claire North               20:28.9  6:36 
     48      7483  Liam Hunt                     12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:29.8  6:36 
     49      7486  Jack Mathias                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:31.9  6:37 
     50      7628  Holden Knade-Stingle           9  Stevens Point                  20:32.9  6:37 
     51   16 7528  Hayden Kinstler               11  Eau Claire North               20:33.8  6:38 
     52      7488  Matthew Mosher                12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:38.2  6:39 
     53      7629  Zach Kolodziej                10  Stevens Point                  20:38.9  6:39 
     54      7476  Peter Gingerich                9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:39.2  6:39 
     55      7481  Preston Heit                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:41.1  6:40 
     56      7494  Joe Schlitz                   11  Eau Claire Memorial            20:51.5  6:43 
     57   17 7526  Casper Haas                   11  Eau Claire North               21:01.3  6:46 
     58      7605  Gabe Bohlman                  12  Stevens Point                  21:08.1  6:49 
     59      7654  Griffin Wierzba                9  Stevens Point                  21:08.6  6:49 
     60      7479  Ryan Hanson                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:09.8  6:49 
     4/24/2021 12:02PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           April 24, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7636  Aiden Martinsen               10  Stevens Point                  21:13.1  6:50 
     62      7474  Ryan Crotteau                 11  Eau Claire Memorial            21:20.9  6:53 
     63      7642  Adam Rust                     10  Stevens Point                  21:26.6  6:55 
     64   18 7520  Christian Bretey               9  Eau Claire North               21:35.7  6:58 
     65      7495  Cy Schultz                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:46.4  7:01 
     66      7490  Daniel Murray                  9  Eau Claire Memorial            21:48.6  7:02 
     67   19 5298  Jackson Leipart               12  Eau Claire North               22:17.1  7:11 
     68   20 7532  Keegan Naser                   9  Eau Claire North               22:48.5  7:21 
     69      7656  Carson Yenter                  9  Stevens Point                  22:57.4  7:24 
     70      7492  Jack Myhre                    12  Eau Claire Memorial            23:05.9  7:27 
     71      7600  Will Bevers                    9  Stevens Point                  23:23.8  7:32 
     72      7608  Oliver Bradley                 9  Stevens Point                  23:30.8  7:35 
     73      7637  Donovan Menningen              9  Stevens Point                  24:05.8  7:46 
     74   21 7533  Tyler Nocchi                   9  Eau Claire North               24:25.6  7:52 
     75      7598  Logan Baird                    9  Stevens Point                  24:36.4  7:56 
     76      7625  Jerome Kawleski                9  Stevens Point                  24:41.8  7:57 
     77      7648  Miles Studinski                9  Stevens Point                  30:45.4  9:54 
     78      7609  Austin Broker                 12  Stevens Point                  33:30.8 10:48 
     4/24/2021 12:02PM
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                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           April 24, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Stevens Point                              (17:18.4  86:31.9 0:45.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Max Bushmaker             10 16:55.4
       2      2  Tate Bruckhart            10 17:04.6
       3      3  Tye Lepak                 11 17:13.4
       4      4  Huba Bodor-Gaszton         9 17:37.5
       5      5  Kyle Franz                11 17:41.0
       6   (  6) Samuel Totzke             10 17:50.4
       7   (  7) Max Bevers                11 17:56.2

       2.    50  Eau Claire Memorial                        (18:32.8  92:43.9 0:29.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Joel Gordon               12 18:19.6
       2      9  Soren Miller              12 18:26.5
       3     10  Sam Prasher               12 18:26.9
       4     11  Parker Dewey               9 18:41.5
       5     12  Owen Johnson              11 18:49.4
       6   ( 13) Tyler Wozney              11 19:03.0
       7   ( 14) Julian Bica-Harrison       9 19:16.9

       3.    85  Eau Claire North                           (21:11.4  105:56.8 1:48.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Gavin Gamroth             11 20:28.9
       2     16  Hayden Kinstler           11 20:33.8
       3     17  Casper Haas               11 21:01.3
       4     18  Christian Bretey           9 21:35.7
       5     19  Jackson Leipart           12 22:17.1
       6   ( 20) Keegan Naser               9 22:48.5
       7   ( 21) Tyler Nocchi               9 24:25.6


